



Houston Calligraphy Guild

Directory

2023-2024

Mailing Address: 

P.O. Box 421558, Houston, TX 77242

Meeting Address:

Tracy Gee Community Center

3599 Westcenter, Houston, TX 77042



A

Abt, Shawn	 	 	 	 10/03

Script Illusions

5304 Mountain Grove Ct.

Spring, TX 77379

	 713-822-6606

	 sabt@comcast.net


Anderson, Louisiana	 	 	 08/01

2723 Manila Lane

Houston, TX 77043

	 706-540-0024

	 louisiana.s.ricome@gmail.com


Archer, Kathy	 	 	 	 07/13

13414 Taylorcrest

Houston, TX 77079

	 713-304-5928

	 archerkf@(hotmail.com


Aufderheide, Cheryl	 	 	 03/07

1029 Rose Circle

College Station, TX 77840

	 979-696-3987

	 cherylauf@aol.com

	 (Family w/Karl Aufderheide)


Aufderheide, Karl	 	 	 08/17

1029 Rose Circle

College Station, TX 77840

	 979-696-3987

	 kauf@bio.tamu.edu

	 (Family w/Cheryl Aufderheide)


Austin, Cori	 	 	 	 10/31

11658 Southlake Drive

Houston, TX  77077

	 281-731-2711

	 Artjournal60@gmail.com


Ayres, Lynn 	 	 	 	 04/03

13802 Myrtlea Drive

Houston, TX  77079

	 Work:   713-298-5453

	 lynnayres49@gmail.com


B


Barna, Betty	 	 	 	 07/02

4212 Valleybrook Drive

Richardson, TX 75082

	 214-616-7960

	 blbarna@mac.com


Barrett, Robin		 	 	 01/15

883 Carlingford Ln.

Houston, TX 77079

	 713-906-3256

	 Robinbl@peoplepc.com


Barrow, Terri	 	 	 	 06/27

1502 Hoveden Drive

Katy, TX 77450

	 713-417-8886

	 tlbarrow402@comcast.net


Batmale, Sarah	 	 	 07/19

The Beaux Artist

855 Augusta Dr., #66

Houston, TX  77057

	 415-680-0671

	 thebeauxartist@gmail.com


Boochoon, Razeeda	 	 	 11/24

6418 Goodlowe Park

Sugar Land, TX 77479

	 281-300-0169

	 sboochoon@msn.com


Borreca, Gloria	 	 	 07/03

2924 Amherst Street

Houston, TX  77005

	 713-661-5565

	 gborreca@gmail.com


Bowen, Jennifer	 	 	 04/09

14706 Haven Meadows Lane

Humble, TX 77396

	 720-938-2582

	 shemadeitlikethat@gmail.com


Brooks, Troy	 	 	 	 09/17

89 Emile Davis Road

Poplarville, MS 39470-3794

	 512-773-5732

	 tbrooks@theBrooksLawGroup.com


Brown, Carolyn 	 	 	 04/26

643 Feamster Drive

Houston, TX  77022

	 832-335-3870

	 luckyzeta@sbcglobal.net


Brown, Lemar		 	 	 07/01

11152 Westheimer Rd, PMB 520

Houston, TX 77042

	 713-494-9466

	 Lemarbrown16@gmail.com
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Burkhard, Catherine	 	 	 12/30

Books’n Letters Studio

6660 Santa Anita Drive

Dallas, TX  75214-2215

	 214-363-7946

	 bookltrs@att.net


Butler, Garri	 	 	 	 08/16

12303 Elk Meadow Drive

Stafford, TX 77477

	 713-724-0655

	 knottyblossoms7@gmail.com


C

Campbell, Debbie 	 	 	 08/06

Campbell Johnson

7814 Shady Villa Cove

Houston, TX 77055-5244

	 713-851-3966

	 debbie@anomaly.org


Cantu, Jose	 	 	 	 01/19

7215 San Lucas Dr.

Houston, TX 77083

	 713-367-9158

	 Josecantu2314@gmail.com


Celestain, Beverly	 	 	 04/25

3631 Raintree Village Drive

Katy, TX 77449

	 504-875-7909

	 bbcelestain@hotmail.com


Celestain, Chelsea	 	 	 12/12

3631 Raintree Village Drive

Katy, TX 77449

	 504-400-4033

	 ccelestain@yahoo.com


Cole, Lauren	 	 	 	 12/21

169 N. Hall Dr.

Sugar Land, TX 77478

	 832-741-8851

	 lauren-cole@live.com


Condry, Nancy		 	 	 01/30

6114 Pine Lake Drive

Katy, TX  77493

	 713-927-1684

	 ncondry@yahoo.com


Cook, Dorothy (Dottie)	 	 10/18

11222 Sagewillow Lane

Houston, TX 77089

	 281-660-3369

	 Dot-t3@juno.com


D

Darcy, Jeannette	 	 	 08/19

807 Woodland Drive

El Lago, TX 77586

	 832-863-6793

	 jeannette.darcy108@gmail.com


Davis, Susan	 	 	 	 06/14

2961 Boxelder Drive

Bryan, TX  77807

	 713-203-9607

	 letterlady2014@yahoo.com


Dickson, Ashley	 	 	 02/15

1699 Hermann Drive, Apt. 7117

Houston, TX 77004

	 740-364-8517

	 dickson.ash@gmail.com


Dutton, Deborah (Deb)	 	 09/05

DesignStylo

22115 Crossbrook Drive

Katy, TX  77450

	 832-723-1082

	 deb.r.dutton@gmail.com


E

Edge, Eliece	 	 	 	 12/02

201 Riverside Drive

Alvin, TX  77511

	 832-922-1738

	 eliece@comcast.net


F


Frankel, Nancy	 	 	 08/14

15706 Jersey Drive

Houston, TX  77040

	 832-722-5640 

	 ndfrankel81@gmail.com


Friedman, Pam	 	 	 07/23

Calligraphy for That Special Touch

4735 Summer Lakes

Missouri City, TX  77459

	 713-417-9797

	 sterlingglow@mac.com


Futch, Naomi	 	 	 	 7/04

10128 Beekman Place Drive

Houston, TX 77043

	 832-289-0169

	 caom_ball@yahoo.com
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G


Giddens, Mary Ann

807 St. Francis Lane

Houston, TX 77079

	 832-805-3707

	 Auntiem677@aol.com


Gollnick, Rachel	 	 	 08/20

3730 East Briarlilly Park Cir.

Katy, TX 77493

	 512-777-8756

	 rachel.gollnick@outlook.com


Green, Lyn	 	 	 	 01/04

PO Box 440547

Houston, TX  77244

	 713-907-3102

	 lyn.green@outlook.com


Greene, Marsha	 	 	 10/14

16831 MacLeish Drive

Houston, TX 77084

	 832-651-2032

	 greenem7@yahoo.com


H

Haines, Charlotte	 	 	 05/23

1939 Country Club Dr.

Sugar Land, TX  77478

	 713-725-5765

	 charlottedorisdaigle@gmail.com


Haller, Cindy	 	 	 	 08/18

Cindy Haller Design

P.O. Box 2193

League City, TX  77574

	 281-724-1340

	 sourceart@comcast.net


Halstead, Sharon	 	 	 08/19

PO Box 272068

Houston, TX  77277-2068

	 281-509-5245

	 sharana819@gmail.com


Hamilton, Karla	 	 	 11/14

5829 N. Oasis Dr.

Garden City, ID 83714

	 713-408-9088

	 karlahamilton@me.com


Hanower, Sandra 	 	 	 04/27

The Highlands-4 NW Scenic Drive

Shoreline, WA 98177

	 206-365-0301

	 shanower@comcast.net


Hansford, Sharon	 	 	 02/24

123 W. Silky Sephora Ct

Montgomery, Texas 77316

	 713-398-7598

	 okiesharon@aol.com


Harper, Beth	 	 	 	 09/03

10959 Whispering Path Dr.

Shreveport, LA 71106

	 713-614-1270

	 bethbharper@gmail.com


Harrell, Tyra	 	 	 	 10/29

19123 Forest Trace Drive

Humble, TX  77346

	 832-419-4035

	 Tyrah29@gmail.com


Harris, Joyce	 	 	 	 05/28

1530 Harold Street

Houston, TX 77006

	 713-520-8855

	 joy_harr@swbell.net


Harry, Fritzi	 	 	 	 07/18

1000 Spring Loop, #1401

College Station, TX  77840

	 713-686-2209

	 fritziharry@gmail.com


Hausner, Terry 	 	 	 05/18

Terrygraphics, Ink

4738 Post Oak Timber Dr. #48

Houston, TX  77056

	 832-277-1654

	 terryink@gmail.com


Holmgren, Emily	 	 	 10/27

1803 Grayson Lakes Blvd.

Katy, TX  77494

	 281-394-5124

	 emilyaholmgren@comcast.net


Hrncir, Debra	 	 	 	 05/22

20635 Park Bend Drive

Katy, TX  77450

	 713-858-9256

	 DLHrncir@sbcglobal.net
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Hulse, Kathleen	 	 	 11/18

5531 Keystone Bay Ct.

Fulshear, TX 77441

	 832-332-9374

	 threedogpottery@sbcglobal.net


Hurst, Dawn	 	 	 	 11/02

3711 Kiamesha Drive

Missouri City, TX  77459

	 281-437-3481

	 dlhurst@sbcglobal.net


J


Jasek, Alexis	 	 	 	 06/13

15422 Walkwood Drive

Houston, TX 77079

	 979-578-1047

	 alexisjasek@gmail.com


Jolly, Lynda	 	 	 	 05/20

2024 E. 38th Street

Tulsa, OK 75105

	 918-749-4573

	 tallfamilymom@hotmail.com


K

Kimball, Eric	 	 	 	 09/25

9901 Robin Street

La Porte, TX 77571

	 832-978-8737

	 Scruphy55@gmail.com


L

Lambright, Clair	 	 	 09/15

1715 Redwing Haven Dr.

Houston, TX 77009

	 713-922-1508

	 cdlambright@att.net


Leal, Viola	 	 	 	 12/30

9830 Abigail Grace Ct.

Houston, TX 77025

	 832-466-3288

	 viola739@gmail.com


Lee, Vanessa	 	 	 	 07/08

Be Well Addressed

5856 Sampley Way

Houston, TX 77092

	 832-696-4757

	 vanadis23@gmail.com


Leith, Pat	 	 	 	 12/05

Calligraphy by Patricia

3100 Richmond Avenue Suite 313

Houston, TX  77098

	 713-621-9595

	 patleith@sbcglobal.net


Lindley, Janet	 	 	 	 07/01

Janet Lindley Flourish

2927 University Blvd.

Houston, TX  77005

	 713-305-0703

	 jan@janetlindleyflourish.com


M

Martinez, Diane	 	 	 12/17

11419 Waxwood Dr.

Houston, TX 77089

	 832-450-6413

	 Nursediane1609@gmail.com

	 [Family with Robert Bosquez]


Matheson, Linda C.	 	 	 11/02

Morning Star Studio

5613 County Road 961

Brazoria, TX  77422

	 979-798-0113

	 philippiansoneseven@yahoo.com	 


Meadows, Rebecca (Becky)	 	 12/11

14 Windmeadow Place

The Woodlands, TX 77381

	 304-543-5171

	 becky.meadows@yahoo.com


Messina, Judi	 	 	 	 04/07

7123 Tours Street

Houston, TX  77036

	 713-443-0915

	 jamessina7@icloud.com


Morgan, Alice	 	 	 	 12/05

14510 Fargo Woods Circle

Houston, TX  77015

	 832-656-3540

	 ajmor58@yahoo.com


Murchison, Pattie	 	 	 11/02

19623 Knightsridge Lane

Houston, TX 77094

	 281-222-8397

	 pattiemurchison@gmail.com
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N

Nieman, Cathy		 	 	 04/06

Nieman Design Studio

15619 Rolling Timbers

Houston, TX  77084

	 832-696-7980

	 nie46@earthlink.net


Noworyta, Leah	 	 	 09/10

3715 Pecan Court

Manvel, TX  77578

	 281-489-8624

	 leahno@sbcglobal.net


O

O’Connor, George	 	 	 10/16

9639 Hillcroft, # 902

Houston, TX 77096

	 505-690-7546

	 goconnor5678@gmail.com


O’Neal, Ella	 	 	 	 09/04

1600 Eldridge Parkway, # 3802

Houston, TX 77077

	 713-298-6223

	 ehoneal@icloud.com

	 

Orr, Analisse	 	 	 	 06/17

Ele'Em

21077 Kingsland Blve., # 6307

Katy, TX  77450

	 832-898-2363

	 analisse.orr@gmail.com


Owen, Leigh	 	 	 	 09/21

3540 Pineridge St.

Houston, TX 77009

	 713-861-2263

	 legion.owen@mac.com	


P

Pearson, Laurie J. 	 	 	 06/27

1860 Lynnview Drive

Houston, TX  77055

	 713-460-3081

	 lauriejpearson@gmail.com


Persson, Diane		 	 	 04/14

7626 Del Monte Drive

Houston, TX 77063

	 713-785-2736

	 diane@ persjohn.net


Peterson, Barbara Ann	 	 02/15

777 N. Post Oak Rd., #805

Houston, TX  77024

	 713-907-0756

	 babs4619@aol.com


Porter, Mark	 	 	 	 11/22

Engraving By Mark

14215 Fair Knoll Way

Houston, TX 77062

	 281-840-7939

	 engravingbymark@yahoo.com


Puariea, Patricia	 	 12/27

4605 Briarbend

Houston, TX 77035

	 832-610-1450

	 benpuariea@sbcglobal.net


Q

Quach, Lan	 	 	 	 06/01

P O Box 6705

Houston, TX 77265

	 713-240-3095

	 lquach98@gmail.com


R


Raja, Mona 	 	 	 	 03/16

26519 Bridgestone Park Lane

Cypress, TX 77433

	 281-546-5268

	 monaraja16@gmail.com

Ramos, Adriana	 	 	 08/21

14747 Cindywood Drive

Houston, TX 77079

	 832-512-0582

	 adriana@nobilitasgroup.com


Reed, Mary	 	 	 	 12/10

12510 Taylorcrest Road

Houston, TX 77024

	 713-444-3468

	 maryreedgeo@gmail.com


Reilly, Mimi	 	 	 	 01/25

3106 Boulder Point Court

Houston, TX 77059

	 713-705-2701

	 mimireilly@gmail.com
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Riccetti, Shirl	 

Shirt Riccetti Designs	 	 	 7/19

2735 Kismet Lane

Houston, TX 77043

	 713-302-9085

	 sriccetti@comcast.net


Richards, Zulema Antė	 	 11/06

9950 Cypresswood Drive

Suite 200

Houston, TX 77070

	 713-359-8593

	 zulema@goldenink.net


Richter, Juliann	 	 	 11/15

10726 Mullins Drive

Houston, TX 77096-4918

	 713-728-9343

	 juliann_richter@sbcglobal.net


Riesenberg, Barbara	 	 	 08/18

4006 Perry Knoll Court

Sugar Land, TX  77479-5259

	 713-560-1817

	 barzonia@yahoo.com


Rothkop, Nicola	 	 	 11/29

3302 Long Hollow Ct.

Sugar Land, TX 77479

	 713-376-1037

	 nicky@airmail.net


S

Schaper Khouri, Kylie		 	 06/19

Yay Today Designs

10220 Memorial, #46

Houston, TX 77024

	 832-798-2718

	 kaschaper47@gmail.com


Schultz, Dolores	 	 	 08/17

Dolores Schultz Calligraphy

2496 Comal Springs

Canyon Lake, TX  78133

	 713-851-2854

	 schultz-d@gvtc.com


Stoppiello, Francis	 	 	 09/09

30 Wildwood Drive, #113

Georgetown, TX 78633

	 254-206-6012

	 needlesandnibs@hotmail.com


Sundquist, Gudrun	 	 	 12/31

21610 N. Tangle Creek Lane

Spring, TX  77388

	 281-660-1917

	 gudrun.sundquist@sbcglobal.net


Suzuki, Momoko	 	 	 06/23

19220 Space Center Blvd., #1013

Houston, TX 77058

	 346-578-3835

	 peachie623@gmail.com	


T

Talley, Denise	 	 	 	 11/14

11619 Meadowchase Dr.

Houston, TX 77065

	 281-894-7072

	 dwtalley8826@att.net


Taylor, Anne Rita	 	 	 11/07

ARTbooks

20706 Blue Flagstone Lane

Richmond, TX  77407

	 713-397-4840

	 artaylor@comcast.net


Torres, Abel	 	 	 	 03/23

15823 Boulder Oaks Drive

Houston, TX 77084

	 678-308-1240

	 licdg.abel.torres@gmail.com


U


Uresti, Eddie	 	 	 	 03/22

13223 Rising Bluff Lane

Cypress, TX 77429

	 832-859-4269

	 eddie.uresti@sbcglobal.net
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V

Vangalis, Angie	 	 	 12/07

Texas Lettering Arts Council

757 E. Bethel School Road

Coppell, TX 75019

	 214-957-1736

	 angiev@txlac.org


Vickery, Maureen	 	 	 06/24

PenDance Studio

13822 Kimberly Lane

Houston, TX   77079

	 281-558-7856

	 maureenvickery@gmail.com	 


W


Waits, Jean	 	 	 	 07/19

6622 Briar Glade Drive

Houston, TX  77072

	 281-831-9829

	 mjeanwaits@gmail.com


Washington, Marvaette	 	 09/16

6806 Stroud Drive

Houston, TX  77074

	 713-204-0076

	 marvaette@sbcglobal.net

 


Whang, Dee	 	 	 	 10/15

834 Plainwood Dr

Houston, TX  77079

	 832-656-7066

	 poibowldee@yahoo.com


Wiley, Kalaya 		 	 	 07/29

8802 Wilbarger Circle

Houston, TX 77064

	 713-823-1310

	 k.wiley@live.com


Williams, Carla	 	 	 10/06

5439 Ariel Street

Houston, TX 77096

	 713-444-1589

	 willicar1904@gmail.com


	 


Wood, Nettie	 	 	 	 09/20

626 Harold Street

Houston, TX  77006

	 713-806-4196

	 nettie.wood90713@gmail.com


Wortham Cook, Linda		 	 04/12

1235 Stacewood Dr.

Beaumont, TX 77706

	 409-893-8103

	 lindaa.wortham@att.net


Wright, Jeri	 	 	 	 12/20

353 McDonnell Street

Lewisville, TX 75057

	 972-998-5442

	 jeribill2003@yahoo.com


Z

Zamkovsky, Anne Kathryn	 	 10/20

1839 Widdicomb Court

Houston, Texas 77008

	 318-664-9556

	 anne.kathryn.hunter@gmail.com
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